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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАПШИН Дмитрий ВОЛ  0  V  V  0 0,50 -5 8 3
ИОНИН Георгий ВОЛ  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 16 1
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Дмитрий МОО  2  0  3  0 0,00 -11 5 5
САПОЖНИКОВ Кирилл МОО  3  0  V  1 0,25 -7 8 4
БАДАЛОВ Олег ЯРО  V  2  V  V 0,75 9 14 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  V  V  V 1,00 12 16 1
ШИТОВ Иван МОО  1  2  3  0 0,00 -10 6 5
СЕРОВ Матвей ВОЛ  3  V  V  1 0,50 1 12 3
ЧЕРНЯЕВ Егор ВОЛ  0  V  1  1 0,25 -9 6 4
ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ  0  V  V  V 0,75 6 12 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  2 0,80 12 18 2
КЕНЖЕБАЕВ Дмитрий ВОЛ  2  V  V  V  1 0,60 3 15 3
БЕЛУНИЧЕВ Лев ВОЛ  0  2  V  V  0 0,40 -6 10 4
ПИСКАРЕВ Роман МОО  0  2  2  V  1 0,20 -7 9 5
КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита МОО  0  0  2  0  0 0,00 -18 2 6
ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 16 20 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕНЬКОВ Иван МОО  V  V  3  2  V 0,60 1 17 3
СЕМИН Артур МОО  2  1  V  2  V 0,40 -4 13 4
СИДОРОВ Никита МОО  3  V  1  0  3 0,20 -6 11 5
МОШКОВ Савелий ВОЛ  V  3  V  2  V 0,60 5 17 2
ТОТКАЛО Сергей ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 20 1
БУЕВ Ярослав ВОЛ  3  2  V  0  0 0,20 -10 9 6
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Рейтинг всех таблиц (упорядоченный по рейтингу - 22 спортсмены)
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. субъект РФ

1 ИОНИН Георгий МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
2 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владисл СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
3 ШИРШОВ Марк ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ
3 ШУРУПОВ Егор ДЮСШ ЯМР ЯРО
5 ТОТКАЛО Сергей МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
6 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
7 БАДАЛОВ Олег МОУ ДОД СДЮТ И ЭК АБРИС ЯРО
8 МОШКОВ Савелий МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
9 СЕРОВ Матвей МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ

10 ЛАПШИН Дмитрий МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
11 ПЕНЬКОВ Иван СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
12 ЧЕРНЯЕВ Егор МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
13 КЕНЖЕБАЕВ Дмитрий МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
14 СЕМИН Артур СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
15 БЕЛУНИЧЕВ Лев МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
16 САПОЖНИКОВ Кирилл СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
17 СИДОРОВ Никита СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
18 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Дмитрий СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
19 БУЕВ Ярослав МАУ СШ ЦЕНТР БОЕВЫХ ИСКУСС ВОЛ
20 КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
21 ПИСКАРЕВ Роман СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
22 ШИТОВ Иван СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК МОО
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